
VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD AND BRIDGE STANDARDS

SHEET  2 OF 3 REVISION DATE

500.02

STANDARD TITLE PAGE

 SECTION 500-GUARDRAIL, BARRIER AND FENCE

INDEX OF SHEETS

RM-2 STANDARD PLAN AND METHOD OF SETTING RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENTS

 

504.02

RM-1

FE-6

FE-4

FE-G

FE-CL

FE-B

FE-W1, W2

MB-INS

MB-13

MB-12A, B, C

MB-11A

MB-10A

MB-9A, PC

MB-9A

MB-8A

MB-7D PC

MB-7D, 7E, 7F

MB-5

MB-3

GR-INS

 

STANDARD PLAN AND METHOD OF SETTING RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENTS

STANDARD METHOD OF FENCE AND HANDRAIL GROUNDING

WATER GATES IN FENCE LINES

STANDARD FENCE GATES

STANDARD FENCE CHAIN LINK

STANDARD FENCE BARBED WIRE

STANDARD FENCE WOVEN WIRE FABRIC

STANDARD FENCE GENERAL NOTES

BUTTING TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE TO SINGLE FACE PARAPET SERVICE

BUTTING TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE TO SINGLE FACE PARAPET SERVICE

CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER TYPE I, II OR III

CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER TYPE I, II OR III

CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER (TALL WALL)

CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER (TALL WALL)

TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE CONCRETE PARAPET (DOUBLE FACE) (FOR TEMPORARY INSTALLATION ON BRIDGE DECK EXTERIOR

TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE CONCRETE PARAPET (DOUBLE FACE) (FOR TEMPORARY INSTALLATION ON BRIDGE DECK EXTERIOR)

TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE CONCRETE PARAPET (DOUBLE FACE) (FOR TEMPORARY INSTALLATION ON BRIDGE DECK EXTERIOR)

TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE CONCRETE PARAPET (SINGLE FACE) (FOR TEMPORARY INSTALLATION ON BRIDGE DECK EXTERIOR)

TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE CONCRETE PARAPET (SINGLE FACE) (FOR TEMPORARY INSTALLATION ON BRIDGE DECK EXTERIOR)

PRECAST CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER 12 FOOT TERMINAL SECTION

CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER 12 FOOT TERMINAL SECTION.

CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER TYPE I, II, OR III

CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER TYPE I, II OR III

PRECAST TRAFFIC BARRIER CONCRETE SERVICE

PRECAST TRAFFIC BARRIER CONCRETE SERVICE

CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER

STANDARD W BEAM MEDIAN BARRIER (WEAK POST SYSTEM)

STANDARD W BEAM MEDIAN BARRIER (WEAK POST SYSTEM)

BLOCKED-OUT W BEAM MEDIAN BARRIER

W BEAM GUARDRAIL AND MEDIAN BARRIER INSTALLATION CRITERIA

W BEAM GUARDRAIL INSTALLATION CRITERIA

W BEAM GUARDRAIL INSTALLATION CRITERIA

W BEAM GUARDRAIL INSTALLATION CRITERIA

504.01

503.07

503.06

503.05

503.04

503.03

503.02

503.01

502.24

502.23

502.19

502.18

502.17

502.16

502.15

502.14

502.13

502.12

502.11

502.10

502.09

502.08

502.07

502.06

502.05

502.04

502.03

502.02

502.01

501.41

501.40

501.39

501.38

07/16

2016 ROAD & BRIDGE STANDARDS

2016 ROAD & BRIDGE STANDARDS




