2016 ROAD & BRIDGE STANDARDS

STANDARD	TITLE	PAGE
GR-INS	W BEAM GUARDRAIL INSTALLATION CRITERIA	501.38
	W BEAM GUARDRAIL INSTALLATION CRITERIA	501.39
	W BEAM GUARDRAIL INSTALLATION CRITERIA	501.40
	W BEAM GUARDRAIL AND MEDIAN BARRIER INSTALLATION CRITERIA	501.41
MB-3	BLOCKED-OUT W BEAM MEDIAN BARRIER	502.01
MB-5	STANDARD W BEAM MEDIAN BARRIER (WEAK POST SYSTEM)	502.02
	STANDARD W BEAM MEDIAN BARRIER (WEAK POST SYSTEM)	502.03
MB-7D, 7E, 7F	CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER	502.04
MB-7D PC	PRECAST TRAFFIC BARRIER CONCRETE SERVICE	502.05
	PRECAST TRAFFIC BARRIER CONCRETE SERVICE	502.06
MB-8A	CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER TYPE I, II OR III	502.07
	CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER TYPE I, II, OR III	502.08
MB-9A	CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER 12 FOOT TERMINAL SECTION.	502.09
MB-9A, PC	PRECAST CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER 12 FOOT TERMINAL SECTION	502.10
MB-10A	TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE CONCRETE PARAPET (SINGLE FACE) (FOR TEMPORARY INSTALLATION ON BRIDGE DECK EXTERIC	DR) 502.11
	TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE CONCRETE PARAPET (SINGLE FACE) (FOR TEMPORARY INSTALLATION ON BRIDGE DECK EXTERIC	DR) 502.12
MB-11A	TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE CONCRETE PARAPET (DOUBLE FACE) (FOR TEMPORARY INSTALLATION ON BRIDGE DECK EXTERI	IOR) 502.13
	TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE CONCRETE PARAPET (DOUBLE FACE) (FOR TEMPORARY INSTALLATION ON BRIDGE DECK EXTERI	IOR) 502.14
	TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE CONCRETE PARAPET (DOUBLE FACE) (FOR TEMPORARY INSTALLATION ON BRIDGE DECK EXTERI	IOR 502.15
MB-12A, B, C	CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER (TALL WALL)	502.16
	CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER (TALL WALL)	502.17
MB-13	CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER TYPE I, II OR III	502.18
	CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER TYPE I, II OR III	502.19
MB-INS	BUTTING TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE TO SINGLE FACE PARAPET SERVICE	502.23
	BUTTING TRAFFIC BARRIER SERVICE TO SINGLE FACE PARAPET SERVICE	502.24
	STANDARD FENCE GENERAL NOTES	503.01
FE-W1, W2	STANDARD FENCE WOVEN WIRE FABRIC	503.02
FE-B	STANDARD FENCE BARBED WIRE	503.03
FE-CL	STANDARD FENCE CHAIN LINK	503.04
FE-G	STANDARD FENCE GATES	503.05
FE-4	WATER GATES IN FENCE LINES	503.06
FE-6	STANDARD METHOD OF FENCE AND HANDRAIL GROUNDING	503.07
RM-1	STANDARD PLAN AND METHOD OF SETTING RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENTS	504.01
RM-2	STANDARD PLAN AND METHOD OF SETTING RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENTS	504.02

 \mathbf{V} DU I

ROAD AND BRIDGE STANDARDS

SHEET 2 OF 3 500.02

REVISION DATE 07/16

INDEX OF SHEETS SECTION 500-GUARDRAIL, BARRIER AND FENCE VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

2016 ROAD & BRIDGE STANDARDS